
 

Amount of Wetlands Flooded (acres) 3,100  

Habitat Conditions Good 
 

Percent Wetlands Frozen 
 

10% 
Squaw Creek Waterfowl Count 11/13/2013 11/19/2013 11/25/2013 12/03/2013 

     
Greater White-fronted Goose 8,765 640 220 7,880 
Snow Goose                 58,155                 75,407                           3                 61,877          
Ross's Goose - - - - 
Canada Goose 654 613 1,396 1,85 
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Tundra Swan 
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Wood Duck 6 3 0 0 
Gadwall                    6,562                       840                         11                           0 
American Wigeon 15 0 1 1 
American Black Duck                         0                          0                          0                          1 
Mallard                130,900                98,395                49,720                116,701 
Blue-winged Teal 14 0 0 0 
Cinnamon Teal 0 0 0 0 
Northern Shoveler  1,157  514  580      52 
Northern Pintail                  13,365                   5,476                      215                       192 
Green-winged Teal 11,215 2,566 1,050    211 
Canvasback 
Redhead 
Ring-necked Duck 
Scaup 
Bufflehead 
Common Goldeneye 
Hooded Merganser 
Common Merganser 
Red-breasted Merganser 
Ruddy Duck 

17 
6 

2,835 
357 

25 
                         1 
                        6 
                        4 

0  
72 

25 
25 

4,098 
35 
15 

                       25 
                       22 
                        0 

0  
359 

8 
                         2 

54 
6 
5 

                         2 
                       46 
                        0 

0  
60 

0 
                         0 

5 
0 
0 

                         1 
                       11 
                        0 

0  
60 

Pied-billed Grebe 17 28 3 1 
Horned Grebe                          0                          0                          0                          0 
Eared Grebe 0 0 0 0 
American Coot 5,665 2,280 190 20 

Total Geese                  67,574                  76,660                    1,619                 70,942 
Dabblers 163,242 107,794 51,577 117,158 
Divers 3,323 4,604    183      77 
Total Ducks               166,565 
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              117,235 

 American White Pelicans 54 173 4 0 
Total Bald Eagles 
Im= Immature, A= Adult 
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         I =38, A=9 
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         I =23, A=4 
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     I =126, A=51 
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     I =73, A=13 

  


